Position

Library Information Specialist

Library Information Specialist

Library Information Specialist

Library Information Specialist

Library Information Specialist

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Gateway Unified

Gateway Unified

Gateway Unified

Gateway Unified

Gateway Unified

Department

Library Information
Specialist

Library Information
Specialist
Library Information
Specialist
Library Information
Specialist

Library Information
Specialist

Total Wages

$25,363

$25,346

$17,673

$17,582

$4,498

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$4,235
$12,762
$6,289

$10,265

$1,704



