Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Library Information Specialist		Gateway Unified	Library Information Specialist	\$25,363	\$4,235
Library Information Specialist		Gateway Unified	Library Information Specialist	\$25,346	\$12,762
Library Information Specialist		Gateway Unified	Library Information Specialist	\$17,673	\$6,289
Library Information Specialist		Gateway Unified	Library Information Specialist	\$17,582	\$10,265
Library Information Specialist		Gateway Unified	Library Information Specialist	\$4,498	\$1,704